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Price
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Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.96% (-2.40)

FR0000044448
NEX

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

5,250 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

120.00 EUR (619)
120.10 EUR (2,000)
122.70 EUR
123.70 EUR
119.70 EUR
122.40 EUR
121.032068 EUR
161,378
13,396,071.00
2,156
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=70744113,276498112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000044448&ID_NOTATION=3167120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000044448&ID_NOTATION=3167120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72b4910154ea9f89d746d530a306c4b11e2e922e2db47605eb02f929464fa83e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f476c6295a0d8b21&time=1723932288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b2d4cf861f8831a19f91fb4e5b8d508058e2f93d9ab3bdcf3869975bdc7353a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d491502319108753&time=1723932288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2d88344913160758149d3d69460acf87b0e1a8238fd02b7bd6fe8baa117ca7c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2365cf6c38a190f3&time=1723932288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=418549b4320bece4e27f34b08882431affa2405ba736098310cf16ae55aef393&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6682ad65246f515a3&time=1723932288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=226dfcc0a929da9628edc26bd014a6e233b6453828b0a3cd680d53dece27f565&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe5653501ef94f402&time=1723932288&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN FR0000044448
Symbol NEX
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,250 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.00 EUR (619)
Ask (Ask size) 120.10 EUR (2,000)
Open 122.70 EUR
High 123.70 EUR
Low 119.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 122.40 EUR
VWAP 121.032068 EUR
Volume (pcs) 161,378
Trading volume 13,396,071.00
Number of trades 2,156
Last size 54
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.43% +60.54% +44.67%
Perf (abs.) +28.00 +45.25  +37.05
Beta 1.17 1.39 1.17
Volatility  30.95 34.16 36.05

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:43
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

Price

121.50 EUR

120.20 EUR

120.00 EUR

123.20 EUR

121.68 EUR (127,618
112.54 EUR (143,083
106.95 EUR (109,515
90.12 EUR (101,816
124.90 EUR (2024/08/15
72.10 EUR (2024/01/05
124.90 EUR (2024/08/15
62.50 EUR (2023/10/25

—_ T O D D =D

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.23 18
0.11 29
0.00 11
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3167120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3259976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10103511

NEXANS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:30

08:04

20:00

17:28

08:10

21:50

120.05 EUR

122.60 EUR

139.495 USD

120.00 EUR

122.80 EUR

120.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

13.40

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22148760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22148760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3272815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3259975

NEXANS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
N exdns

Contact Details

Board of directors

Jean Mouton Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Andrénico Mariano Member of

NEXANS SA Luksic Craig Supervisory Board
o Angéline Afanoukoe = Member of
16, rue de Monceau - 75008 Paris Supervisory Board
Telefon: +33 1 56698456 Anne Lebel Member of
Fax: +33 1 56698640 Supervisory Board

Bjarn Erik Nyborg Member of
Supervisory Board

Hubert Porte Member of
Supervisory Board

E-mail: investor.relation@nexans.com

Jane Basson Member of
Supervisory Board
José Francisco Pérez Member of
Mackenna Supervisory Board
Laura Bernardelli Member of
Supervisory Board
Marc Grynberg Member of
Supervisory Board
Oscar Eduardo Member of
Hasbun Martinez Supervisory Board
Selma Alami Member of
Supervisory Board
Sylvie Senay- Member of
Jéhanno Supervisory Board
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Group


mailto:investor.relation@nexans.com
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